Bob’s Calling Station

4905 E. Veterans Memorable Blvd. Killeen, TX
Poker in Bell County Texas

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

= September 2016

SATURDAY

11

18

25

12

19

26

13

20

27

1:30 1-2-5 PLO
Dealer choice. 6:30
FREEROLL Tourney
1-3 NLH $200 Max
buy-in $100 Min

1:30 1-2-5 PLO
Dealer choice. 6:30
FREEROLL Tourney
1-3 NLH $200 Max
buy-in $100 Min

14

1:30 1-2-5 PLO
Dealer choice. 6:30
1-3 NLH $200 Max
buy-in $100 Min

21

1:30 1-2-5 PLO
Dealer choice. 6:30
FREEROLL Tourney
1-3 NLH $200 Max
buy-in $100 Min

28
1:30 1-2-5 PLO
Dealer choice. 6:30

1-3 NLH $200 Max
buy-in $100 Min

15

22

29

16

23

30

$2,000 Guarantee
NLH Tourney 2pm
2-5 Cash Game 6:30
$500 Envelope 9pm
100 SplashPot 12am

10

$2,000 Guarantee
NLH Tourney 2pm
2-5 Cash Game 6:30
$500 Envelope 9pm
100 SplashPot 12am

17

Noon till 6pm
Blackjack. 6:30 2-5
NLH, 9pm $500
Envelope, Splash
Pot 12:01 am

24

Noon till 6pm
Blackjack. 6:30 2-5
NLH, 9pm $500
Envelope, Splash
Pot 12:01 am

$2,000 Guarantee
NLH Tourney 2pm
2-5 Cash Game 6:30
$500 Envelope 9pm
100 SplashPot 12am



