Bob's Calling Station

4905 E. Veterans Memorable Blvd. Killeen, TX

254 681 2121

Poker in Bell County Texas

September 2016

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
28	29	30	31	1	2	3
			1:30 1-2-5 PLO Dealer choice. 6:30 FREEROLL Tourney 1-3 NLH \$200 Max buy-in \$100 Min			\$2,000 Guarantee NLH Tourney 2pm 2-5 Cash Game 6:30 \$500 Envelope 9pm 100 SplashPot 12am
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
			1:30 1-2-5 PLO Dealer choice. 6:30 FREEROLL Tourney 1-3 NLH \$200 Max buy-in \$100 Min			\$2,000 Guarantee NLH Tourney 2pm 2-5 Cash Game 6:30 \$500 Envelope 9pm 100 SplashPot 12am
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
			1:30 1-2-5 PLO Dealer choice. 6:30 1-3 NLH \$200 Max buy-in \$100 Min			Noon till 6pm Blackjack. 6:30 2-5 NLH, 9pm \$500 Envelope, Splash Pot 12:01 am
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
			1:30 1-2-5 PLO Dealer choice. 6:30 FREEROLL Tourney 1-3 NLH \$200 Max buy-in \$100 Min			Noon till 6pm Blackjack. 6:30 2-5 NLH, 9pm \$500 Envelope, Splash Pot 12:01 am
25	26	27	28	29	30	1
			1:30 1-2-5 PLO Dealer choice. 6:30 1-3 NLH \$200 Max buy-in \$100 Min			\$2,000 Guarantee NLH Tourney 2pm 2-5 Cash Game 6:30 \$500 Envelope 9pm 100 SplashPot 12am